

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3434/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/09/2006 in FA No. 53/2000 & FA No. 267/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

JAGAT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE COLLECTOR, DEHRADUN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 23/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Gyan Prakash,Adv.

Ms. Neeraj Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Sufficient time has been granted to the respondents to
file counter affidavit hence no further time can be
granted for the same.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar